Coaxial Adapter
NMD 3.5mm to 3.5mm
* Transmitter
* Laboratory Test
* Radar
Electrical
Frequency: DC~33GHz
DC~26.5GHz (Outline D)

* Low VSWR * Wireless
NAM33
How To Order
NAM33-MM - NMD 3.5mm(m) to 3.5mm(m), Outline A
NAM33-FM - NMD 3.5mm(f) to 3.5mm(m), Outline B
NAM33-FF - NMD 3.5mm(f) to 3.5mm(f), Outline C
NAM33H-MF - NMD 3.5mm(m) to 3.5mm(f), bulk head, Outline D